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Men / 9 / 9JR_g1
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 10 17 3 2 2 1 

Milo Anderson9046
Bright Raven

3.200 3.000 2.8002.5002.9003.700Diff:1 
8.6508.800 7.800 8.050 8.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
69.05011.800 11.45010.550 12.05010.70012.500Final:

Place: 11 3 9T 1 15 7T 2 

Zachary Ippolito9238
RGA

4.000 2.900 2.5002.0003.2004.200Diff:2 
8.2007.800 8.550 9.200 7.8508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.65010.750 10.70010.900 12.55011.75012.000Final:

Place: 7T 14 4 2 8T 3 3 

Alex Killian9116
Gymnastics World

3.600 3.500 2.3003.0002.6003.500Diff:3 
8.9008.600 7.350 8.800 7.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.60011.400 11.20011.500 12.4509.95012.100Final:

Place: 7T 9 1 5 11 7T 4 

Jackson Barker9088
G-Force Gymnastics

2.400 2.500 1.9003.3003.0003.300Diff:4 
8.8008.800 7.950 8.650 8.6509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.45011.150 10.70011.950 11.60010.95012.100Final:

Place: 14T 1T 14 10 5T 4* 5 

Landry Grey9146
Interactive

2.400 3.200 2.3002.5002.9003.300Diff:5 
8.7508.600 9.100 8.500 8.4008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.35011.600 11.05010.700 11.10012.00011.900Final:

Place: 17 5T 3 12T 5T 13 6 

Asa Smith9043
Bright Raven

3.200 3.100 2.8003.0003.1003.300Diff:6 
7.6508.500 8.450 8.850 8.5008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
67.90011.600 10.45011.550 10.95011.55011.800Final:

Place: 14T 5T 19 9 10 4* 7 

Koen Sustersic9121
Gymnastics World

2.200 3.400 2.3003.1002.9003.400Diff:7 
8.7508.500 8.650 7.600 7.9508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.40011.350 11.05010.400 11.15011.55011.900Final:

Place: 23 1T 7T 12* 1 10T 8 

Jacob Kaminski9263
Sterling (MA)

2.200 3.200 1.9003.1003.3003.200Diff:8 
8.7007.750 8.700 8.200 8.6508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.35011.850 10.60011.000 10.95012.00010.950Final:

Place: 6 12 9T 7 3T 14 9 

Ayden Peczka9195
Newnan

3.200 2.700 2.3002.2002.0003.100Diff:9 
8.0009.050 8.450 9.000 9.0008.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.00011.700 10.30010.900 11.50010.45012.150Final:

Place: 12T 8 2 6 14 21 10 

Maxim Vinokur9134
Hocking Valley

3.200 3.400 2.5003.3003.3003.900Diff:10 
7.4008.050 7.850 8.300 7.4008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.95010.800 9.90011.600 11.55011.15011.950Final:
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Men / 9 / 9JR_g1
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5 7 13 20* 13 19T 11 

Lance Perino9226
Premier (IL)

2.400 2.900 2.3002.4002.9003.100Diff:11 
7.7009.100 8.400 8.750 8.1008.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.85011.000 10.00010.850 10.50011.30012.200Final:

Place: 2T 11 7T 12* 16 18 12 

David Futeran9135
Hotshots

1.600 2.700 2.0002.0002.7002.900Diff:12 
8.0509.400 7.900 9.300 8.0009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.60010.700 10.05011.000 10.95010.60012.300Final:

Place: 2T 15 9T 17T 7 16 13 

Daniel Thomas9243
Roswell

3.200 2.500 2.0002.6001.6003.000Diff:13 
8.1509.300 8.550 8.600 8.9507.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
65.55011.450 10.15010.900 10.9009.85012.300Final:

Place: 19 19 5 19 8T 1 14 

Xavier Kowalski9169
Libertyville G.A.

1.600 3.000 2.9002.8003.0003.100Diff:14 
8.6508.350 5.800 8.700 8.4009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.15011.400 11.55011.200 10.7508.80011.450Final:

Place: 9T 16 15T 11 12 23 15 

Matthew Marmo9034
B.K. Gymnastics

1.600 3.400 2.0001.9002.7002.900Diff:15 
7.6509.150 7.000 9.000 7.6509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.10011.050 9.65010.600 11.0509.70012.050Final:

Place: 4 13 20 8 18T 15 16 

Phoenix Harris9105
Gym Force

2.400 2.700 2.0002.3002.4003.700Diff:16 
8.2508.550 8.150 7.450 7.7008.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.80010.400 10.2509.450 11.20010.25012.250Final:

Place: 20 4 23 20* 17 12 17 

Brody Bratland9271
Thames Valley

2.400 2.800 2.3003.1003.2003.100Diff:17 
8.2508.100 8.400 6.000 7.8508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.60010.650 10.5509.100 10.50011.60011.200Final:

Place: 22 23 18 4 3T 6 18 

Tate Outman9076
Empowered Athletics

4.000 3.300 2.9003.1001.8003.500Diff:18 
7.8507.550 7.150 7.350 8.4007.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.50011.700 10.75010.450 11.9007.65011.050Final:

Place: 14T 21 9T 12* 18T 22 19T

Zachary Koviak9245
Roswell

1.600 2.500 1.4001.9001.4002.800Diff:19T
8.3009.100 8.850 9.300 7.9009.350Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.10010.400 9.70010.900 10.9508.25011.900Final:

Place: 21 17 6 23 23 19T 19T

Fred Wilson9241
Rose's

2.200 3.100 2.2003.2002.4003.700Diff:19T
7.8007.450 6.950 8.250 7.1508.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
62.10010.250 10.00011.150 10.2009.35011.150Final:
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Men / 9 / 9JR_g1
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 9T 18 22 24 18T 7T 21 

Christopher Herms9017
All American Flames

2.200 3.000 2.3002.4002.3003.000Diff:21 
8.4009.050 7.950 7.100 7.4008.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
61.70010.400 10.7009.200 10.1009.25012.050Final:

Place: 12T 22 15T 17T 18T 24 22 

TJ Gouthro9275
Triumph

1.600 3.100 2.4002.9002.0003.400Diff:22 
6.5008.550 6.050 8.000 7.3009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.80010.400 8.90010.600 10.9008.05011.950Final:

Place: 18 20 21 20T 24 17 23 

Liam Slotten9255
SIGS

2.200 2.900 2.0001.8002.6003.300Diff:23 
8.1008.250 5.950 8.850 6.8008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.300 __.___-0.300ND:
59.7509.700 10.1009.350 10.5008.55011.550Final:

Place: 24 24 24 12* 22 10T 24 

Leo Ramirez9122
Gymnastics World

2.200 2.600 2.0002.3001.8003.400Diff:24 
8.6006.600 6.800 6.700 7.7508.750Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
57.90010.350 10.6008.700 10.9507.30010.000Final:
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Men / 9 / 9JR_g2
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 5 2 12 2 2 1 

Blake Freyman9285
United

4.000 3.400 2.9003.8003.2003.600Diff:1 
8.5009.000 8.150 8.250 8.6007.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.80012.000 11.40012.050 11.40011.35012.600Final:

Place: 5T 2 1 4T 4T 7T 2 

Kalel Portillo9066
EGA

4.000 3.400 2.6003.0003.0003.400Diff:2 
8.5508.700 8.700 9.450 8.0008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
70.70011.400 11.15012.150 12.20011.70012.100Final:

Place: 2T 8T 4T 4T 1 7T 3 

William Freeman9130
Harpeth

3.200 2.800 2.3002.6002.5003.000Diff:3 
8.8509.350 8.500 8.650 9.5009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.25012.300 11.15011.250 12.20011.00012.350Final:

Place: 5T 1 3 2 9 16 4 

Connor Schaaf9235
Queen City

3.200 3.200 2.4003.3003.1003.600Diff:4 
7.9008.500 9.000 8.700 8.1509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.15011.350 10.30012.000 12.30012.10012.100Final:

Place: 19T 3 20 8 3 1 5 

Louis Leblanc-Simard9069
EVO

3.200 3.000 2.8002.4002.7003.300Diff:5 
8.8008.450 9.150 7.600 8.7008.750Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
68.15011.700 11.6009.700 11.85011.55011.750Final:

Place: 2T 16 8T 7 4T 14* 6 

Dylan Nojiri9040
Brestyan's

3.200 3.100 2.3002.3002.5003.500Diff:6 
8.3008.850 7.300 9.150 8.3008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.35011.400 10.60011.150 12.0509.80012.350Final:

Place: 8T 11 6T 14T 13 4 7 

Miles Zelasko9269
Stumpfs

2.400 2.800 2.4002.5002.6003.300Diff:7 
8.8508.750 7.950 8.700 8.2508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20011.050 11.25011.200 11.10010.55012.050Final:

Place: 4 8T 18 10 16 5T 8 

C.J. Sayavongsa9000
AAG-Northbrook

2.400 3.600 2.3003.1003.0003.400Diff:8 
8.9008.900 8.300 6.800 7.2509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.80010.850 11.2009.900 11.55011.00012.300Final:

Place: 17* 13 15 3 11T 14* 9 

Elliott Haskell9002
AAG-Northbrook

3.200 2.900 2.3002.7002.6003.500Diff:9 
8.3008.300 8.100 7.950 8.2509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.55011.150 10.60010.350 12.25010.40011.800Final:

Place: 8T 7 19 9 19 3 10 

Moubarak Adjibade9055
Champaign G.A.

4.000 3.000 2.8002.6002.6003.900Diff:10 
8.5008.250 8.750 7.150 7.4507.750Exec:

__.___-0.100 -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.35010.450 11.3009.750 11.75011.05012.050Final:
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Men / 9 / 9JR_g2
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 11T 4 8T 6 23 10 11 

Dylan Tosta9065
EGA

4.000 3.200 2.4003.0002.9003.800Diff:11 
8.4008.200 8.600 8.450 5.5508.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
66.3008.750 10.80011.150 12.10011.50012.000Final:

Place: 11* 10 4T 21 14T 13 12 

Eli Haskell9001
AAG-Northbrook

2.200 2.900 2.0002.9003.0003.300Diff:12 
8.6508.700 8.150 8.650 8.0508.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.20010.950 10.65011.250 10.50010.85012.000Final:

Place: 14 6 11 16 21 9 13 

Andrew Leykin9037
Brestyan's

2.400 3.200 3.2002.3002.8003.500Diff:13 
7.6508.450 8.350 8.900 7.0508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.15010.250 10.85010.900 11.05011.15011.950Final:

Place: 19T 12 6T 20 4T 17 14 

Kellen Johnson9224
Premier (IL)

2.200 2.900 2.0002.3002.4003.200Diff:14 
8.1508.550 8.400 9.200 8.5008.500Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.70011.400 10.15011.200 10.70010.50011.750Final:

Place: 5T 21 12T 17 4* 5T 15 

Sean Willoughby9249
Roth's Crosspoint

2.200 2.800 2.5002.7002.7003.000Diff:15 
8.7009.100 6.400 8.400 8.6008.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.30011.400 11.20010.800 11.0008.80012.100Final:

Place: 17* 18 14 1 20 22 16 

Jack Nicholson9214
Park Avenue

3.200 2.700 2.1002.9002.7003.500Diff:16 
7.3008.300 6.950 7.950 7.7009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.20010.400 9.40010.550 12.4009.65011.800Final:

Place: 19T 17 12T 18 11T 20 17 

Brycen Whatley9003
ASG

1.600 2.500 1.4001.9001.7003.200Diff:17 
8.4008.850 8.350 9.200 8.6509.250Exec:

__.___-0.300 -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.10011.150 9.80010.800 10.8509.75011.750Final:

Place: 23 14 22T 14T 14T 11T 18 

Santiago Veloz9281
TumbleBees

2.200 2.500 2.3002.5002.5003.400Diff:18 
8.4007.850 8.150 7.350 8.4508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.90010.950 10.7009.550 11.10010.35011.250Final:

Place: 8T 20 21 19 10 11T 19 

Michael Vincic9168
Libertyville G.A.

1.600 2.700 2.0002.0002.6002.900Diff:19 
8.7009.150 6.250 7.900 8.6009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.25011.300 10.7009.600 10.7508.85012.050Final:

Place: 11* 15 17 11 22 18 20 

Samuel Hayes9007
Ace Gymnastics (PA)

2.400 3.200 2.6002.5002.6003.300Diff:20 
7.4508.700 7.250 7.750 6.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.5509.200 10.0509.950 11.5009.85012.000Final:
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Men / 9 / 9JR_g2
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 15T 19 16 22 18 21 21 

Griffin Hodgson9109
GymTek

2.200 2.700 2.3002.2002.5003.300Diff:21 
7.2008.550 6.650 8.400 8.0008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.85010.700 9.50010.300 10.3509.15011.850Final:

Place: 24 23 10 13 4* 23 22 

Matthew Harrington9098
Greater Buffalo

2.400 2.800 2.3002.3001.0003.100Diff:22 
5.9507.900 8.750 9.050 8.6008.900Exec:

__.___-0.300 -2.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.45011.400 8.25011.050 11.3007.75010.700Final:

Place: 22 22 22T 23 17 19 23 

David Sanchez9024
Apex (VA)

2.400 2.700 2.6002.7002.0003.700Diff:23 
7.3007.750 6.700 6.850 8.0508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-1.300ND:
60.00010.750 9.9009.550 9.6508.70011.450Final:

Place: 15T 24 24 24 24 24 24 

FX-Jae Newman9197
Oak Park

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.100Diff:24 
0.0008.750 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.8500.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.850Final:
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Men / 9 / 9JR_g3
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 9T 2 3T 3* 3 1 1 

David Shirman9038
Brestyan's

3.200 3.300 3.3002.3003.3003.700Diff:1 
8.5508.250 8.750 9.100 8.4008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
70.70011.700 11.85011.100 12.05012.05011.950Final:

Place: 1T 5 1 13T 4 12 2 

Connor Hoff9203
Palmetto

2.200 2.800 2.0003.1002.5003.200Diff:2 
8.7509.300 8.800 9.000 8.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.20011.650 10.75011.800 11.20011.30012.500Final:

Place: 1T 3 13* 20 1T 3T 3 

Ammar Soliman9042
Bright Raven

1.600 2.800 2.5002.3002.9002.900Diff:3 
8.7509.600 8.750 8.450 9.0509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.70011.850 11.25010.450 11.00011.65012.500Final:

Place: 18 1 8T 8 13 6T 4 

Micah Odoom9288
United

4.000 3.300 3.1003.4003.8003.600Diff:4 
7.9508.400 9.000 7.400 7.2507.600Exec:

__.___-0.400 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.40010.550 11.05010.800 11.60012.80011.600Final:

Place: 9T 7 16* 1T 22 3T 5 

JacAlan Cecchini9192
New Era

3.200 3.300 3.0003.3003.2004.000Diff:5 
8.2507.950 7.800 7.050 6.4009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.5009.700 11.25010.350 12.25011.00011.950Final:

Place: 9T 8 2 10 1T 21 6 

Colin Hinds9162
Legacy

2.200 2.700 1.7002.2002.6003.300Diff:6 
7.5508.650 8.250 9.250 9.1509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.45011.850 9.25011.150 11.40010.85011.950Final:

Place: 12T 4 22 18T 8 2 7 

Thijs Van Veen9011
Aeon

2.400 3.200 3.3002.4002.8003.300Diff:7 
8.1008.600 8.550 7.550 7.8008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.35011.000 11.4009.650 11.05011.35011.900Final:

Place: 15T 9 20 13T 6T 13T 8 

Sean Cinzori9180
Michigan Academy

2.400 3.200 2.9003.1002.5003.400Diff:8 
7.8008.400 8.200 7.200 8.1508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.75011.350 10.70010.000 11.20010.70011.800Final:

Place: 14 11 6T 12 11 6T 9 

Colin Bauer9083
Flipspot

2.400 2.900 2.8002.9002.6003.400Diff:9 
8.2508.450 7.350 8.250 7.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
65.65010.700 11.05010.850 11.2509.95011.850Final:

Place: 1T 15T 5 16T 15T 6T 10T

Miles Gravitt9018
Amplitude

2.400 3.200 3.0002.9003.0003.300Diff:10T
8.0509.200 6.650 8.300 7.0508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
65.45010.250 11.05010.900 11.1009.65012.500Final:
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Men / 9 / 9JR_g3
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 17 10 6T 16T 15T 9T 10T

Aiden Ewing9068
EVO

2.200 3.400 2.4002.2002.5003.300Diff:10T
8.6008.450 8.000 8.950 6.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
65.45010.250 11.00010.850 11.10010.50011.750Final:

Place: 4 13T 8T 21 17T 9T 12 

Connor Mikes9006
Above The Barre

3.200 2.600 2.3003.0002.4004.000Diff:12 
8.7008.350 7.650 8.100 7.5507.750Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.00010.150 11.00010.800 10.9509.75012.350Final:

Place: 5T 18T 13* 1T 19 13T 13 

Myles Ellickson9237
RGA

4.000 2.800 3.2002.3003.2003.900Diff:13 
7.5008.300 6.150 8.450 7.1508.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.9009.950 10.70010.450 12.2509.35012.200Final:

Place: 20T 12 3T 3* 6T 22 14 

Jake Mancini9022
Apex (NY)

3.200 2.700 2.5002.9002.8003.700Diff:14 
6.7007.550 8.400 8.500 8.6508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.85011.350 9.20011.100 12.0509.90011.250Final:

Place: 5T 18T 12 3T 12 20 15T

Ryan Mangelsdorf9010
Aeon

3.200 3.200 3.1003.1001.7003.200Diff:15T
6.5509.000 7.650 7.800 7.4008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
64.45010.600 9.65010.600 12.0509.35012.200Final:

Place: 19 6 19 6 20T 17T 15T

Eli Snyder9256
Salem

3.200 2.600 2.5003.0003.1003.500Diff:15T
7.5507.900 7.950 7.500 7.3008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
64.4509.900 10.05010.200 11.85011.05011.400Final:

Place: 7 17 21 7 10 16 17T

Elias Tucker9004
ASG

2.800 3.100 2.5002.4002.4004.100Diff:17T
8.1008.050 7.400 7.600 7.7008.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.40010.800 10.6009.700 11.6509.50012.150Final:

Place: 23 15T 18 11 5 13T 17T

Hank Gretter9118
Gymnastics World

2.400 2.700 2.3002.6002.4002.800Diff:17T
8.4008.150 7.550 8.000 8.8008.900Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.40011.500 10.70010.300 11.3009.65010.950Final:

Place: 8 21T 13T 9 17T 9T 19 

Daniel Baum9117
Gymnastics World

3.200 2.700 3.2003.1003.1003.200Diff:19 
7.8008.800 6.000 7.650 7.4508.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.25010.150 11.00010.450 11.5509.10012.000Final:

Place: 15T 13T 16* 22 23 5 20 

Liang Meng9257
Spartan

3.200 3.100 3.0003.3002.9003.200Diff:20 
8.2008.600 6.850 7.050 6.2007.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.3009.300 11.20010.350 10.9009.75011.800Final:
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Men / 9 / 9JR_g3
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 24 8T 15 14 17T 21 

Cooper Dishon9182
Mid Ohio

3.200 2.600 2.0002.4002.7003.200Diff:21 
8.0508.700 5.800 8.700 7.7508.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
62.75010.350 10.05010.800 11.1508.50011.900Final:

Place: 20T 21T 11 23 9 19 22 

Lukas Van Veen9009
Aeon

2.400 3.100 2.2003.1001.7003.200Diff:22 
7.6008.050 7.400 7.850 7.7507.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.95010.850 9.80010.650 10.3009.10011.250Final:

Place: 22 18T 23 18T 20T 23 23 

Erik Mortensen9035
BIO

1.600 2.700 2.1002.4002.5003.100Diff:23 
6.1008.000 6.850 5.750 7.2009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
57.4509.900 8.2007.850 11.0509.35011.100Final:

Place: 24 23 24 24 24 24 24 

PH-Kale Barnes9111
GymTek

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0002.9000.000Diff:24 
0.0000.000 5.650 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
8.5500.000 0.0000.000 0.0008.5500.000Final:
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Men / 9 / 9JR_g4
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 6* 1 4 7T 1 1 

Michael Paul9188
New England A.G.

4.000 3.400 2.8003.4003.0003.600Diff:1 
8.9009.050 8.400 8.850 8.1008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.15011.500 11.70012.250 12.65011.40012.650Final:

Place: 6 3T 11T 2T 3 3 2 

Victor Ciesiun9095
Gravity Forge

4.000 3.200 3.1003.3002.8003.700Diff:2 
8.5008.600 8.700 7.850 9.0508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
71.30012.250 11.60010.850 12.80011.50012.300Final:

Place: 7 9T 8 7 2 2 3 

Will Terzaken9030
Arlington Tigers

3.200 3.100 2.6003.2002.7004.100Diff:3 
9.0508.150 8.400 8.200 9.2008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
70.55012.300 11.65011.100 12.15011.10012.250Final:

Place: 1 11T 4T 8 13 12 4T

Eric Kepler9026
Apollo

3.200 2.800 2.3002.9002.4004.000Diff:4T
8.3509.000 8.600 8.650 8.4508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
69.20011.250 10.65011.250 12.05011.00013.000Final:

Place: 5 6* 14 12 5 4T 4T

Jackson Knerr9087
G-Force Gymnastics

2.400 3.300 2.4003.3003.0003.400Diff:4T
8.9508.950 8.400 7.400 8.3009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.20011.600 11.35010.700 11.80011.40012.350Final:

Place: 20 1 4T 17 1 19 6 

Lincoln Negri9176
Mich. Elite Gym Aca.

2.200 3.200 2.1003.0003.0003.200Diff:6 
8.2508.450 8.900 8.550 9.2008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.70012.400 10.35011.250 11.15011.90011.650Final:

Place: 2 9T 9 2T 17 21 7 

Jacob Silva9015
All American

4.000 3.500 2.8003.8002.6003.900Diff:7 
7.1009.050 8.800 7.250 7.2508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.55010.750 9.90011.050 12.80011.10012.950Final:

Place: 15T 3T 6T 11 7T 15T 8 

Isaac Steele9154
KMC Gymnastics

3.600 2.800 3.0002.9003.1003.200Diff:8 
7.4508.750 8.400 8.600 8.7008.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.45011.500 10.45011.200 11.85011.50011.950Final:

Place: 9* 11T 6T 19T 6 9 9 

Damian Inboden9242
Roswell

2.400 2.500 2.5002.6002.7003.300Diff:9 
8.5008.750 8.300 8.900 9.0508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.75011.550 11.00011.200 10.95011.00012.050Final:

Place: 12T 2 17 14 16 8 10 

Dylan Valeroso9165
Libertyville G.A.

3.200 3.000 3.0003.3003.1003.100Diff:10 
8.0508.900 8.450 7.100 8.0508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.70011.050 11.05010.400 11.65011.55012.000Final:
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2023 Eastern DP National Championships
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Page: 2
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Men / 9 / 9JR_g4
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 9T 3T 15T 18 12 13T 11 

Victor Healey9073
Ellis School of Gym

2.000 3.200 1.7002.9003.0003.100Diff:11 
8.8008.950 8.500 7.850 8.1509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.90011.350 10.50010.450 11.05011.50012.050Final:

Place: 18T 11T 13 9* 22 6 12 

Cole Larrabee9148
Interstate

3.200 3.200 2.8002.4003.1003.700Diff:12 
8.3508.050 7.900 8.700 6.9508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.85010.150 11.15010.800 12.00011.00011.750Final:

Place: 12T 14T 11T 22 7T 10 13 

Brendan Griffin9020
Apex (NY)

2.800 2.900 2.5002.9002.8003.700Diff:13 
8.4008.300 9.300 8.250 8.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __.___-1.100ND:
66.75011.500 10.90010.850 10.70010.80012.000Final:

Place: 9* 16 10 19T 7T 15T 14 

Devam Morparia9039
Brestyan's

3.200 2.700 2.7002.7003.7003.300Diff:14 
7.7508.750 7.000 8.550 8.8007.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.60011.500 10.45010.950 10.95010.70012.050Final:

Place: 8 17 19T 1 21 13T 15 

Alex Garand9139
Impact

3.600 3.000 2.8003.1002.8003.500Diff:15 
7.7008.600 7.600 7.300 7.2509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.20010.250 10.50010.100 12.85010.40012.100Final:

Place: 4 20 18 6 24 11 16 

Jaxson Kwan9264
Sterling (MA)

3.600 3.200 2.1003.0003.2003.400Diff:16 
8.7509.050 6.750 7.650 6.8508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.85010.050 10.85010.350 12.2009.95012.450Final:

Place: 18T 14T 21 16 14T 15T 17 

Zachary Neighbor9137
IGA

2.400 2.900 2.4002.6002.9003.500Diff:17 
8.0508.250 8.200 7.100 8.3008.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15011.200 10.4509.700 11.25010.80011.750Final:

Place: 22 21 22 15 11 7 18 

Conner Lin9023
Apex (VA)

3.200 3.000 2.3002.4002.6003.200Diff:18 
8.8008.350 7.300 7.550 8.4508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.95011.450 11.1009.650 11.3009.90011.550Final:

Place: 15T 22 3 13 18 23 19 

Kenny Bueno9163
Legacy

2.800 2.700 2.1003.0002.8003.500Diff:19 
7.3008.450 7.050 8.600 7.9508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.90010.650 9.40011.300 11.7509.85011.950Final:

Place: 23 19 2 24 14T 20 20 

Cooper Thunstedt9223
Premier (IL)

2.200 2.800 2.0003.0002.0003.100Diff:20 
8.1508.300 8.000 8.900 8.4007.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.15011.200 10.15011.600 9.80010.00011.400Final:
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Men / 9 / 9JR_g4
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12T 18 19T 23 23 4T 21 

Trevor Rice9198
Oak Park

2.200 2.400 2.7002.9002.4003.000Diff:21 
8.6509.000 8.050 7.500 7.7007.950Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
63.75010.100 11.35010.100 10.05010.15012.000Final:

Place: 17 8 23 21 19T 24 22 

Andrew Rifenburg9153
KMC Gymnastics

2.200 2.800 2.0002.5002.6003.000Diff:22 
6.7008.900 8.700 7.200 7.5508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.45010.350 8.7009.400 10.80011.30011.900Final:

Place: 24 24 15T 5 4 18 23 

Colin Bouarouy9230
Prestige

4.400 2.800 3.1003.0001.9003.900Diff:23 
7.3007.300 3.500 7.750 9.3508.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.15012.150 10.40010.450 12.5505.40011.200Final:

Place: 21 23 24 9* 19T 22 24 

Jack Tompkins9119
Gymnastics World

3.200 2.700 2.4002.8002.4003.300Diff:24 
7.2508.300 7.100 6.700 7.6508.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.00010.350 9.6509.200 12.0009.20011.600Final:
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